Team # 1 2 3
Wins Last Week 44 49 56
Total Points 339 338 404

Home Team
Team 02606 Bye
00000 No Match This Week

SL MP PCode Name

Team Sheet for 02601
For Week Number 8/12 on 08/02/16 at

4
51
338

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Jiyukukan smallbear

8:00 PM

Division Jiyukukan Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
55
366

6
0
0

Visiting Team

Team 02601 Jiyukukan smallbear

01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takad
PCode Name
06325
02022
05413
04033
06329
07538
06930
07818

Miyagawa, Takahiro
Koguma, Kazuhiro
Kobayashi, Akio
Kitajima, Ayaka
Kusakabe, Masaru
Takada, Kisa
Yamagishi, Akito
Takahashi, Toru

* Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information.

(02604) Jiyukukan Jippy On 08/09/16 at Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba



Team Sheet for 02602 Jiyukukan Champion

For Week Number 8/12 on 08/02/16 at 8:00 PM
Division Jiyukukan Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team # 1 2 3 4 5 6
Wins Last Week 44 49 56 51 55 0
Total Points 339 338 404 338 366 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 02602 Jiyukukan Champion Team 02603 Kakinger Z
01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Taka 01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takad
SL MP PCode Name SL MP PCode Name
*9 4 05589 Kasama, Takumi *4 4 02778 Yamagata, Sumito
*2 6 07205 Shirakata, Ayana *9 6 00239 Sone, Satoshi
*5 4 06333 Nakano, Shuichiro *3 2 02958 Mori, Satoshi
*2 3 07819 Araoka, Hiroshi *3 4 04177 Fukumoto, Hiroomi
*2 6 07820 Ono, Yoshihisa *3 3 02046 Taga, Naoto
*4 2 05799 Shiratori, Takayuki *3 3 04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko
*2 2 07847 Nishimura, Makoto *2 4 04276 Muteki, Yukiko
*6 2 06160 lto, Yohei *4 4 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information.

(02605) Jiyukukan WILD-CATS On 08/09/16 at Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00



Team # 1 2 3
Wins Last Week 44 49 56
Total Points 339 338 404

Home Team
Team 02602 Jiyukukan Champion
01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Taka

SL MP PCode Name

*9 4 05589 Kasama, Takumi
*2 6 07205 Shirakata, Ayana
*5 4 06333 Nakano, Shuichiro
*2 3 07819 Araoka, Hiroshi

*2 6 07820 Ono, Yoshihisa

*4 2 05799 Shiratori, Takayuki
*2 2 07847 Nishimura, Makoto
*6 2 06160 lto, Yohei

4
51
338

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Team Sheet for 02603 Kakinger Z

5
55
366

6
0
0

For Week Number 8/12 on 08/02/16 at
Division Jiyukukan Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):

8:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team 02603 Kakinger Z

01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takad
PCode Name
02778
00239
02958
04177
02046
04765
04276
00582

Yamagata, Sumito
Sone, Satoshi
Mori, Satoshi
Fukumoto, Hiroomi
Taga, Naoto
Sasaki, Yoshiko
Muteki, Yukiko
Hanawa, Tetsushi

* Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information.

(02606) Bye On 08/09/16 at Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00



Team Sheet for 02604 Jiyukukan Jippy

For Week Number 8/12 on 08/02/16 at 8:00 PM
Division Jiyukukan Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team # 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wins Last Week 44 49 56 51 55 0
Total Points 339 338 404 338 366 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 02604 Jiyukukan Jippy Team 02605 Jiyukukan WILD-CATS
01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Taka 01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takad
SL MP PCode Name SL MP PCode Name
*4 4 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki *7 4 07412 Chiba, Naoyoshi
*8 4 06164 Yoshino, Hiroaki *6 1 05590 Ajima, Ryo
*4 2 06332 Murakami, Yuko *4 4 05798 Fujii, Yuta
*T 4 05698 Ohno, Yuichi *3 3 06165 Watanabe, Yoshihiro
*3 2 05796 Furusaki, Reiji *4 4 06162 Yuzawa, Ryohei
*2 4 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi *3 3 07203 Ide, Shuniji
*2 3 06161 Tadano, Masazumi *2 3 06167 Shimizu, Isamu
*2 2 06755 Sugaya, Mio *2 3 07821 Uchida, Eri

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information.

(02601) Jiyukukan smallbear On 08/09/16 at Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00



Team # 1 2 3
Wins Last Week 44 49 56
Total Points 339 338 404

Home Team
Team 02604 Jiyukukan Jippy
01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Taka

SL MP PCode Name

*4 4 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki
*8 4 06164 Yoshino, Hiroaki

*4 2 06332 Murakami, Yuko

*T 4 05698 Ohno, Yuichi

*3 2 05796 Furusaki, Reiji

*2 4 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
*2 3 06161 Tadano, Masazumi
*2 2 06755 Sugaya, Mio

Team Sheet for 02605 Jiyukukan WILD-CATS

51
338

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
55
366

6
0
0

For Week Number 8/12 on 08/02/16 at
Division Jiyukukan Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):

8:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team 02605 Jiyukukan WILD-CATS

01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takad
PCode Name
07412 Chiba, Naoyoshi
05590 Ajima, Ryo
05798 Fujii, Yuta
06165 Watanabe, Yoshihiro
06162 Yuzawa, Ryohei
07203 Ide, Shunji
06167 Shimizu, Isamu
07821 Uchida, Eri

* Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information.

(02602) Jiyukukan Champion On 08/09/16 at Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

5,500.00



Team Sheet for 02606 Bye

For Week Number 8/12 on 08/02/16 at 8:00 PM
Division Jiyukukan Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team # 1 2 3 4 5 6
Wins Last Week 44 49 56 51 55 0
Total Points 339 338 404 338 366 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team 02606 Bye Team 02601 Jiyukukan smallbear
00000 No Match This Week 01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takad
SL MP PCode Name SL MP PCode Name
*2 6 06325 Miyagawa, Takahiro
*9 1 02022 Koguma, Kazuhiro
*9 4 05413 Kobayashi, Akio
*4 5 04033 Kitajima, Ayaka
*3 6 06329 Kusakabe, Masaru
*1 3 07538 Takada, Kisa
*2 2 06930 Yamagishi, Akito
*2 3 07818 Takahashi, Toru
$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information.

(02603) Kakinger Z On 08/09/16 at Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba



